Features & Benefits:

Featuring a coupe shape, ideal

for maximizing food plating

Modern, simple elegance
Exquisite, Continental WHITE™

color matches perfectly with the

other Fine Dining items and

Schonwald patterns

With an air of proficient restraint, Fine Dining always creates a cultivated atmosphere as an integral part
of an opulent dining table as well as a relaxed five o’clock tea. The simple elegance of this successful
range is displayed just as well on a starched tablecloth as it is in rustic sets or when it is in direct contact

with the wood of a tabletop.

The discreet classical shapes provide an effective backdrop for culinary delights without ever stealing the
limelight themselves. This is quite possibly the most delightful way to spoil one’s guests at any time of the

day.

Doz./ Ctn. Ctn. 2016 CDN List

9331215
9331221
9331228
9331230

SET

4018082541881
4018082521357
4018082542420
4018082542451

5 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate
7 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate
11" Fine Dining Coupe Plate

11 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate

1
1
1

5.03
9.25
11.51
13.21

0.12
0.22
0.30
0.40
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