Fine Dining Coupe Plates





Features & Benefits:

- Featuring a coupe shape, ideal for maximizing food plating
- Modern, simple elegance
- Exquisite, Continental WHITE™
 color matches perfectly with the
 other Fine Dining items and
 Schonwald patterns

With an air of proficient restraint, Fine Dining always creates a cultivated atmosphere as an integral part of an opulent dining table as well as a relaxed five o'clock tea. The simple elegance of this successful range is displayed just as well on a starched tablecloth as it is in rustic sets or when it is in direct contact with the wood of a tabletop.

The discreet classical shapes provide an effective backdrop for culinary delights without ever stealing the limelight themselves. This is quite possibly the most delightful way to spoil one's guests at any time of the day.

Item No.	SCC No.	Description	Doz./ Ctn.	Ctn. Wgt.	Ctn. Cube	2016 CDN List Price/Doz.
9331215	4018082541881	5 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate	1	5.03	0.12	
9331221	4018082521357	7 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate	1	9.25	0.22	
9331228	4018082542420	11" Fine Dining Coupe Plate	1	11.51	0.30	
9331230	4018082542451	11 7/8" Fine Dining Coupe Plate	1	13.21	0.40	

